Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Naumovich - (1510713) - Amersham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.70
2:17.87
2:18.15
2:19.93
2:22.21
2:23.37
2:25.19
2:25.89
2:26.02
2:26.21
2:30.61
2:34.62
2:37.62
2:42.67
2:47.26

2:50.67

Swims in Date Order
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Date

23/06/24
23/06/24
02/03/24
19/11/23
08/10/23
21/05/23
22/10/23
25/06/23
16/09/23
04/03/23
18/12/22
27/11/22
23/10/22
17/09/22
15/05/22

27/03/22

Date

23/06/24
23/06/24
02/03/24
19/11/23
22/10/23
08/10/23
16/09/23

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024

Watford SC County Qualifier 2023

Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
Maxwell SC June Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024

Watford SC County Qualifier 2023

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Watford
Watford
Winchester
Maidenhead
Luton
Aylesbury
Amersham
Garston
Chiltern
High Wycombe
Luton
Chiltern LC
Maidenhead

Chilterns Cen

Venue
Hatfield
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Watford
Watford
Luton
Winchester

Amersham
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:25.89
2:23.37
2:26.21
2:30.61
2:34.62
2:37.62
2:42.67
2:47.26

2:50.67
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25/06/23
21/05/23
04/03/23
18/12/22
27/11/22
23/10/22
17/09/22
15/05/22
27/03/22

Maxwell SC June Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational

Aylesbury
Maidenhead Amersham
Garston

Chiltern

High Wycombe

Luton Amersham
Chiltern LC
Maidenhead

Amersham

Chilterns Cen
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